<l

'W Ohio Living

Breckenridge Village

Ohio Living Breckenridge Village provides two in house television stations
for residents to enjoy and receive information.

BVTV channel 1855 is the primary informational and prerecorded
channel for campus. Throughout the day you can find slides playing with
informational content as well as various types of prerecorded content
from all over our campus. Some programs are entirely new content that
we created specifically for the OLBV family.

BVTV channel 1856 features live programs broadcast from our chapel on
Campus. When we are not broadcasting live on channel 1856, we will be
playing various nature videos for meditation and reflections.

NEW THIIS WEEK Check out some of the new and exciting programs
we’ve got for you this week.

The weekly TV binge this week is the Green Hornet. A newspaper publisher
and his Asian valet/martial arts expert battle crime as the feared Green
Hornet and Kato. Did you know Bruce Lee helped choreograph many of the
show's fight scenes, and taught co-star Van Williams some basic techniques
that he is sometimes seen using throughout the series.

Our movies this week are from the TNT miniseries the Bible collection. This
Emmy Award winning series is a fascinating look at the Bible.

Our 4:30 PM walking tours are all new this week. Check out some new
places to see.

We'’ve also got a new standing exercise with Mike video from the Veale
Wellness and Aquatic Center.



Q Ohio Living

‘ Breckenridge Village

BVTV Channel 1856 3/28/21 thru 4/3/21

Wednesday
Dr Ferro
10:00 AM
Friday .
Chapel Service
2:30 PM

BVTV Channel 1855 3/28/21 thru 4/3/21

Spiritual 9:00 AM | Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Spiritual 10:30 AM | Church of the Western Reserve (Presbyterian)
Spiritual 12:30 PM | Catholic Mass

Spiritual 2:00 PM | Chapel Service

Spiritual 4:00 PM | Church of the Savior UMC

v 6:00 PM | The Green Hornet

Movie 8:00 PM | Bible Collection: Genesis (2011) | Full Movie

Spiritual 9:00 AM Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Wellness 10:00 AM Meditations with Jen
Wellness 11:30 AM Sports Moves to Music
Wellness 1:00 PM | Chair Exercise with Mike
Wellness 3:30 PM | Chair Dance
Virtual Tour| 4:30 PM | Walking in Santorini Greece

TV 6:00 PM The Green Hornet

Movie 8:00 PM | Bible Collection: Solomon (1997)




Q

Q Ohio Living

Breckenridge Village

Spiritual

Wellness
Wellness

Wellness

Wellness
Virtual Tour
TV

Music

Spiritual

Wellness

Wellness

Wellness

Wellness
Virtual Tour

TV

Movie

Spiritual
Wellness
Wellness
Wellness

Wellness

Virtual Tour
TV

Movies

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 PM

Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen

Tuesday

Meditations with Jen

Balance Boogie

Standing Exerci

SEATED WORKOUT for SENIORS with Richard Simmons

Walking tour in Paris around the Eiffel Tour

se with Mike

The Green Hornet

Jimmy Sturr Ochestra & Polka Country Musicians

Wednesday

Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen

Meditations with Jen

Chair Kickboxing

Chair Exercise with Mike

Chair Dance -

Sorrento, Italy Sunset Walk

The Green Hornet

Bible Collection:

Thursday

Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen

Meditations with Jen

Qigong, Tai Chi

Standing Exercise with Mike
SEATED WORKOUT for SENIORS with Richard Simmons & The

Silver Foxes

Singapore Zoo Walking Tour

,and Yoga

The Green Hornet

Bible Collection

: Esther (2000)

Jeremiah (1998)



Q

Q Ohio Living

Breckenridge Village

Spiritual
Wellness
Wellness
Wellness

Virtual Tour
TV

Movie

Saturday

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Meditations with Jen

Cardio Brains and Brawn

Chair Exercise with Mike

St. Moritz Switzerland Walking Tour

The Green Hornet

JESUS full movie English version

Spiritual 9:00 AM Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Documentary | 10:00 AM |Bible Collection: The Apocalypse (2000)
Movie Serial |12:30 PM |Spy Smasher - Complete Serial! - 1942 - 12 Chapters
TV 6:00 PM | The Green Hornet
In-House 7:00 PM | The Saturday Night Sillies
Movie 8:00 PM Paul The Apostle (2013)




	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

