



Ohio Living Breckenridge Village provides two in house television stations for residents to enjoy and receive information.

BVTV channel 1855 is the primary informational and prerecorded channel for campus. Throughout the day you can find slides playing with informational content as well as various types of prerecorded content from all over our campus. Some programs are entirely new content that we created specifically for the OLBV family.

BVTV channel 1856 features live programs broadcast from our chapel on Campus. When we are not broadcasting live on channel 1856, we will be playing various nature videos for meditation and reflections.

NEW THIS WEEK Check out some of the new and exciting programs we've got for you this week.

The weekly TV binge this week is the Green Hornet. A newspaper publisher and his Asian valet/martial arts expert battle crime as the feared Green Hornet and Kato. Did you know Bruce Lee helped choreograph many of the show's fight scenes, and taught co-star Van Williams some basic techniques that he is sometimes seen using throughout the series.

Our movies this week are from the TNT miniseries the Bible collection. This Emmy Award winning series is a fascinating look at the Bible.

Our 4:30 PM walking tours are all new this week. Check out some new places to see.

We've also got a new standing exercise with Mike video from the Veale Wellness and Aquatic Center.

BVTV Channel 1856 3/28/21 thru 4/3/21

Wednesday 10:00 AM	Dr Ferro
Friday 2:30 PM	Chapel Service

BVTV Channel 1855 3/28/21 thru 4/3/21

Sunday		
Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Spiritual	10:30 AM	Church of the Western Reserve (Presbyterian)
Spiritual	12:30 PM	Catholic Mass
Spiritual	2:00 PM	Chapel Service
Spiritual	4:00 PM	Church of the Savior UMC
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
Movie	8:00 PM	Bible Collection: Genesis (2011) Full Movie
Monday		
Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Wellness	10:00 AM	Meditations with Jen
Wellness	11:30 AM	Sports Moves to Music
Wellness	1:00 PM	Chair Exercise with Mike
Wellness	3:30 PM	Chair Dance
Virtual Tour	4:30 PM	Walking in Santorini Greece
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
Movie	8:00 PM	Bible Collection: Solomon (1997)

Tuesday		
Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Wellness	10:00 AM	Meditations with Jen
Wellness	11:30 AM	Balance Boogie
Wellness	1:00 PM	Standing Exercise with Mike
Wellness	3:30 PM	SEATED WORKOUT for SENIORS with Richard Simmons
Virtual Tour	4:30 PM	Walking tour in Paris around the Eiffel Tour
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
Music	8:00 PM	Jimmy Sturr Orchestra & Polka Country Musicians
Wednesday		
Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Wellness	10:00 AM	Meditations with Jen
Wellness	11:30 AM	Chair Kickboxing
Wellness	1:00 PM	Chair Exercise with Mike
Wellness	3:30 PM	Chair Dance -
Virtual Tour	4:30 PM	Sorrento, Italy Sunset Walk
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
Movie	8:00 PM	Bible Collection: Jeremiah (1998)
Thursday		
Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Wellness	10:00 AM	Meditations with Jen
Wellness	11:30 AM	Qigong, Tai Chi, and Yoga
Wellness	1:00 PM	Standing Exercise with Mike
Wellness	3:30 PM	SEATED WORKOUT for SENIORS with Richard Simmons & The Silver Foxes
Virtual Tour	4:30 PM	Singapore Zoo Walking Tour
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
Movies	8:00 PM	Bible Collection: Esther (2000)



Ohio Living

Breckenridge Village

Friday

Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Wellness	10:00 AM	Meditations with Jen
Wellness	11:30 AM	Cardio Brains and Brawn
Wellness	1:00 PM	Chair Exercise with Mike
Virtual Tour	4:30 PM	St. Moritz Switzerland Walking Tour
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
Movie	8:00 PM	JESUS full movie English version

Saturday

Spiritual	9:00 AM	Mysteries of The Rosary with Mary Ellen
Documentary	10:00 AM	Bible Collection: The Apocalypse (2000)
Movie Serial	12:30 PM	Spy Smasher - Complete Serial! - 1942 - 12 Chapters
TV	6:00 PM	The Green Hornet
In-House	7:00 PM	The Saturday Night Sillies
Movie	8:00 PM	Paul The Apostle (2013)